cabernet sauvignon

Hess Select, North Coast

Bianchi, Paso Robles

Katherine Goldschmidt, Alexander Valley
Unshackled by Prisoner Wine Company, California
Levendi “Sweetwater”, Napa Valley

Bella Union by Far Niente, Napa Valley

Chateau Montelena, Napa Valley

14/56
15/60
16/64
20/80
95
110

210

pinot noir

Sea Sun, California 13/52
Cherry Pie, 3 Vineyards”, California 14/56
LLa Crema, Monterey 15/60
Martin Ray, Sonoma County 16/64
Argyle Reserve, Willamette Valley 69
Belle Glos, “Las Alturas”, Santa Maria Valley 84

eclectic reds

Altos del Plata, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina 12/48
A. Sanguineti, “Super Tuscan,” Tuscany, Ttaly 12/48
Wente, Merlot, Livermore Valley 12/48
Austin Hope, “Troublemaker,” Syrah Blend, Paso Robles 14/56
Turley, Zinfandel, California 18/72

Daou Vineyards “Bodyguard,” Red Blend, Puso Robles 79

Two Square by Alpha Omega, Rutherford, 97
Red Blend, Napa Valley

*$20 Corkage Charge per 750ML bottle of wine brought into the restaurant.
Max of two bottles per reservation.



sparkling bubbles

Avissi, Prosecco, Venelo Italy
Chandon, Brut 187ml, California

Le Grand Courtage, “Grande Cuvée,” France

GH Mumm Champagne, Brut France

sauvignon blanc

Pomelo, California
Dashwood, New Zealand

Honig, Napa Valley

chardonnay

Hess Select, Monterey County
The Fableist, California
La Crema, Monterey

Hartford Court, Russian River Valley

12/48 Neyers, “Unoaked”, Sonoma County
16 Flowers, Sonoma Coast
62 Rombauer, Cameros
105

aromatic whites

Anterra, Pinot Grigio, ltaly

12/48 Clean Slate, Riesling, Mosel, Germany
13/52 J Vineyards, Pinot Gris, California
15/60 Bieler Pére & Fils, Rosé, Aix-en-Provence, France

Martin Codax, Albarino, Rias Baixas, Spain

*guests are welcome lo enjoy wines fiom their private collections during their dining experience. we allow a maximum of two 750ml bottles of wine
(or the equivalent) to be brought into the restaurant per reservation. a charge of $20 per 750ml botile of wine will be added to the final bill.

13/52
14/56
14/56
15/60
16/64

90

96

12/48
12/48
13/52
13/52

14/56



