



cabernet sauvignon

Hess Select, North Coast	14/56
Bianchi, Paso Robles	15/60
Katherine Goldschmidt, Alexander Valley	16/64
Unshackled by Prisoner Wine Company, California	20/80
Levendi "Sweetwater", Napa Valley	95
Bella Union by Far Niente, Napa Valley	110
Chateau Montelena, Napa Valley	210

pinot noir

Sea Sun, California	13/52
Cherry Pie, "3 Vineyards", California	14/56
La Crema, Monterey	15/60
Martin Ray, Sonoma County	16/64
Argyle Reserve, Willamette Valley	69
Belle Glos, "Las Alturas", Santa Maria Valley	84

eclectic reds

Altos del Plata, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina	12/48
A. Sanguineti, "Super Tuscan," Tuscany, Italy	12/48
Wente, Merlot, Livermore Valley	12/48
Austin Hope, "Troublemaker," Syrah Blend, Paso Robles	14/56
Turley, Zinfandel, California	18/72
Daou Vineyards "Bodyguard," Red Blend, Paso Robles	7 9
Two Square by Alpha Omega, Rutherford, Red Blend, Napa Valley	97





sparkling bubbles

Avissi, <i>Prosecco</i> , Veneto Italy	12/48
Chandon, Brut 187ml, California	16
Le Grand Courtage, "Grande Cuvée," France	62
GH Mumm Champagne, Brut France	105

sauvignon blanc

Pomelo, California	12/48
Dashwood, New Zealand	13/52
Honig, Napa Valley	15/60

chardonnay

Hess Select, Monterey County

Tiess Select, Monutey County	-U/ UN
The Fableist, California	14/56
La Crema, Monterey	14/56
Hartford Court, Russian River Valley	15/60
Neyers, "Unoaked", Sonoma County	16/64
Flowers, Sonoma Coast	90
Rombauer, Cameros	96

aromatic whites

Anterra, Pinot Grigio, Italy	12/48
Clean Slate, Riesling, Mosel, Germany	12/48
J Vineyards, Pinot Gris, California	13/52
Bieler Pére & Fils, Rosé, Aix-en-Provence, France	13/52
Martin Codax, Albarino, Rias Baixas, Spain	14/56

13/52